
Week Of Day of the Week Date Time Home/Away Sport Level Gender Team

Aug 19th - 25th Monday 8/19/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls Dunedin

Tuesday 8/20/2019 3:00 PM Home Golf V Boys Pinellas Park

Tuesday 8/20/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Girls Pinellas Park & Dunedin

Tuesday 8/20/2019 6:30 PM & 7:30 PM Away Volleyball JV/V Girls Osceola

Thursday 8/22/2019 6:00 PM Away Volleyball V Girls Holy Name

Friday 8/23/2019 6:00 PM Away Volleyball V Girls Berkley Prep

 Friday 8/23/2019 7:30 PM Home Football V Boys Northeast

Friday/Saturday 8/23-24/19 TBA Away Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Northeast

Aug 26th - 31st Tuesday 8/27/2019 6:30 PM & 7:30 PM Away Volleyball JV/V Girls Countryside

Tuesday 8/27/2019 3:00 PM Home Golf V Boys Seminole & Dixie Hollins

Thursday 8/29/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Girls Seminole/DH/Cside/NorthE

Thursday 8/29/2019 6:30 PM Away Swimming V Girls Pinellas Park

Thursday 8/29/2019 6:30 PM & 7:30 PM Away Volleyball JV/V Girls Clearwater

Saturday 8/31/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls Dunedin

Sep 2nd - 8th Tuesday 9/3/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Girls Largo & Countryside

Tuesday 9/3/2019 6:30 PM Away Volleyball V Girls River Ridge 

Wednesday 9/4/2019 5:00 PM & 6:00 PM Home Volleyball JV/V Girls Tampa Catholic

Wednesday 9/4/2019 6:30 PM Home/Clearwater Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Dixie Hollins

Thursday 9/5/2019 6:30 PM & 7:30 PM Home Volleyball JV/V Girls Largo

Thursday 9/5/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Boys Clearwater & Northeast

Friday 9/6/2019 7:30 PM Away Football V Boys Boca Ciega

Saturday 9/7/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls Hammock Park

Sep 9th - 15th Monday 9/9/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Boys Largo/BC/St. Pete

Tuesday 9/10/2019 6:30 PM &7:30 PM Home Volleyball JV/V Girls St. Pete

Wednesday 9/11/2019 6:30 PM &7:30 PM Home Volleyball JV/V Girls Palm Harbor

Wednesday 9/11/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Girls Largo/BC/St. Pete

Wednesday 9/11/2019 6:30 PM Away Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Boca Ciega

Thursday 9/12/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls Countryside

Friday 9/13/2019 7:30 PM Home Football V Boys River Ridge (Homecoming)



Sep 16th - 22nd Tuesday 9/17/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Girls Dunedin & Osceola

Tuesday 9/17/2019 6:30 PM Home Volleyball V Girls Steinbrenner

Wednesday 9/18/2019 6:30 PM Home Volleyball V Girls PCAC

Wednesday 9/18/2019 6:30 PM Home/Clearwater Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Gibbs

Wednesday 9/18/2019 3:00 PM Away Golf V Boys Lakewood & Osceola

Thursday 9/19/2019 6:30 PM &7:30 PM Away Volleyball JV/V Girls East Lake

Friday 9/20/2019 7:30 PM Away Football V Boys East Lake

Friday/Saturday 9/20-21/19 8:00 AM Away Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls PCAC

Sep 23rd - 29th Tuesday 9/24/2019 6:00 PM Away Volleyball V Girls Northside Christian

Tuesday 9/24/2019 3:00 PM Home Golf V Boys PCAC

Wednesday 9/25/2019 11:00 AM Away Golf V Girls PHU/ClearW/Dunedin/EL

Wednesday 9/25/2019 6:00 PM Away Volleyball V Girls PCAC

Wednesday 9/25/2019 6:30 PM Home/Clearwater Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Largo

Thursday 9/26/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls Countryside

Friday 9/27/2019 7:30 PM Away Football V Boys Zephyrhills

Friday/Saturday 9/27 - 28/19 TBA Away Volleyball V Girls Fivay Tournament

Sep 30th - Oct 6th Wednesday 10/2/2019 6:30 PM Away Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Northeast

Wednesday 10/2/2019 6:00 PM Away Volleyball V Girls PCAC

Friday 10/4/2019 7:30 PM Away Football V Boys St. Pete

Oct 7th - 13th Tuesday 10/8/2019 5:00 PM & 6:00 PM Home Volleyball JV/V Girls Calvary

Wednesday 10/9/2019 6:30 PM Away Swimming JV/V Boys/Girls Clearwater

Thursday 10/10/2019 6:30 PM &7:30 PM Home Volleyball JV/V Girls Dunedin

Friday 10/11/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls CCC

Friday 10/11/2019 7:30 PM Away Football V Boys Gulf

Oct 14th - 20th Wednesday 10/16/2019 3:00 PM & 4:00 PM Away Cross Country V Boys/Girls PCAC

Friday 10/18/2019 7:30 PM Home Football V Boys Anclote

Oct 21th - 27th Friday 10/25/2019 7:30 PM Home Football V Boys Wesley Chapel



Oct 28th - Nov 3rd Friday 11/1/2019 7:30 PM Home Football V Boys Dixie Hollins (Senior Night)


